MASTER LAND USE PERMIT APPLICATION

LOS ANGELES CITY PLANNING DEPARTMENT

	Planning Stat	f Use Only	I Di-tri-t Ma
ENV 2014-1436	Existing Zone	2-11/	District Map 174 B145
South Valley	Community Plan Gen	eral Commeri	Council District Date
Census Tract APN		ase Filed With Anna M.	Vida 4/23/14
ZA 2014	1435		
APPLICATION TYPE ZONE VARIANCE	CONDITIONAL USE P	ERMIT, SITE PLA	NREVIEW
APPLICATION TYPE	ne change, variance, conditional u	se, tract/parcel map, specific plan	exception, etc.)
. PROJECT LOCATION AND SIZE	I VEDA BOULEVARD \	AN NUYS CA	91411
Street Address of Project 5628 SEPU	N	ONETract	Zip Code 21411
Legal Description: Lot339	BlockN	14 262 SE	
Lot Dimensions 155-2" X 125	Lot Area (sq. ft.)	Total Pro	iject Size (sq. ft.) 48,000 SF TACHENT 14" #"B"
POR COMLETE LEMMO PROJECT DESCRIPTION	- DISCHIPITON; P	COTTSE THE AT	THURSON A 4 D
Describe what is to be done: THIS IS A	REQUEST FOR A COM	NDITIONAL USE PERM	T TO ALLOW THE EXPANSION
OF THE EXISITING 4 STORY 56			
			ITIONAL FAR # HIGH
Present Use: USED CAR LOT		Proposed Use: HOTEL	•
Plan Check No. (if available)		Date Filed:	
	w Construction Change	e of Use	☐ Demolition
5,1001, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 2	ommercial 🔲 Industr		☐ Tier 1 LA Green Code
Additions to the building:		☐ Height	☐ Side Yard
7 100110 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		olished Adding	Total
No. of residential diffe.			
3. ACTION(S) REQUESTED			
Describe the requested entitlement which	either authorizes actions OR	grants a variance:	
			12 24\\\24
Code Section from which relief is requested REQUESTING A CONDITIONAL	ed	Code Section which auth	orizes relief: 12.24vv24
REQUESTING A CONDITIONAL	USE PERMITTORTIO	TEL GOL	
	12.21.1	and the state of the state of	12.27
Code Section from which relief is request TO ALLOW AN F.A.R. OF 2.48 V	VHERE A 1.5 F.A.R. IS	Code Section which auth ALLOWED BY ZONE DI	ESIGNATION
TO ALLOW AND IN A CO. I. I. I.			
Code Section from which relief is request	. 12 21 1	Cada Saction which cuth	orizes relief: 12.27
1) TO ALLOW A 56 FT HIGH ST	RUCTURE WHERE 45	FT HIGH STRUCTURE	IS PERMITTED; 2) TO ALLOW
A 4 STORY STRUCTURE WHE	RE A 3 STORY STRUC	TURE IS PERMITTED P	ER ZONE DESIGNATION
			2 // 05

* REQUEST FOR A-SITE PLAN REVIEW FOR ZEWITS PER SE. 16.05

List related or pending case numbers relating to this site:

CASE NO, ZA 2003-0162/cu)(ZV)(SP)